TINY TOTS PLAYSCHOOL & KINDERPREP

FEE SCHEDULE: 2023-2024 school year Payment Options: monthly, quarterly, or yearly

Playschool 3 day (3-4 year olds): Mon./Wed./Fri. 9:00am-12:00pm

MONTHLY (9 months)

Los Altos Resident \$423 Non-Resident \$506

QUARTERLY

Los Altos Resident

Fall \$1272 (30 days) Winter \$1104 (26 days) Spring \$1356 (32 days)

Non-Resident

Fall \$1524 (30 days) Winter \$1323 (26 days) Spring \$1625 (32 days)

YEARLY (92 days)

Los Altos Resident \$2968* Non Residents \$3560*

*yearly fee includes 20% discount

Kinder Prep 4 day (4-5 year olds): Mon.-Thurs. 8:45am-11:45am

MONTHLY (9 months)

Los Altos Resident \$591 Non-Resident \$707

QUARTERLY

Los Altos Resident

Fall \$1902 (45 days) Winter \$1566 (37 days) Spring \$1776 (42 days)

Non-Resident

Fall \$2280 (45 days) Winter \$1877 (37 days) Spring \$2129 (42 days)

YEARLY (124 days)

Los Altos Resident \$4178* Non Residents \$5012*

*yearly fee includes 20% discount

Adventure Day 1 day (4-5 year olds): Fri. 8:45am-11:45am

MONTHLY (9 months)

Los Altos Resident \$148 Non-Resident \$176

QUARTERLY

Los Altos Resident

Fall \$390 (9 days) Winter \$390 (9 days) Spring \$474 (11 days)

Non-Resident

Fall \$466 (9 days) Winter \$466 (9 days) Spring \$567 (11 days)

YEARLY (156 days)

Los Altos Resident \$986* Non Residents \$1181*

*yearly fee includes 20% discount

Los Altos Parks & Recreation 650.947.2890 · losaltosrecreation.org